2018 International Schuetzenfest at Raton, NM
Iron Sight Aggregate

Place
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Total

2248.22
2166.24
2158.20
2158.16
2145.07
2113.18
2106.14
2104.14
2093.14
2073.12
2072.08
2056.04
2048.08
2048.05
2030.09
2021.08
2019.14
2018.06
2011.06
2010.03
2008.13
1985.03
1959.06
1957.04
1954.05
1947.02
1943.06
1900.14
1863.04
1822.04
1278.00
1218.23
1211.19
1205.17
1172.11
1148.08
1146.07
1138.05
1136.04
1123.02
1114.04
1107.03
1064.03

997.00

ISSA# State

67 KS
181 CA
37 MO
71 OR
251 CA
307 TX
112 OR
125 AZ
349 NV
206 CA
272 OR
337 NV
284 CA
345 CA
298 NM
304 CA
322 CO
293 CA
124 Wi
334 WI
370 OR
308 TX
222 OR
295 CO
100 CO
340 1D
39 UT
95 IA
126 WI
348 CA
233 1A
353 NV
360 NM
225 UT
172 CA
59 CA
361 NM
61 CO
373 UT
325 NV
38 UT
58 CA
366
333 Wi

Name

JIM LUKE

RUSS HOOKS

VERL SIGMAN
GERALD MILLER
BILL POLKINHORN
ROBERT McCAULEY
STEVE BARBER
RANDY WRIGHT
DOC SMALLEY

JOE FELDMAN
TONY HEITZ

JOE BRENNAN
STEVEN ADAMS
BRUCE JONES

JAY SULLIVAN
JOHN THIELE
KLAUS SCHATTLEITNER
J. ERIC KEEL
LAURIE GAPKO
MEGAN FLANAGAN
JOEL BARBER

DON BURKS
SUSAN MILLER

IRV DEINES

BUTCH MATTOX
ONEITA JONES
RON BELL

CLARK EHLERS

BILL FLANAGAN
JAMES LENNON
DAVID KAISER
KEITH MYERS
JOHNNY MONTGOMERY
GARY NELSON

BOB TYLER
ANNETTE KIRBY
JIM POLLARD
RICHARD JOHNSON, JR
TYLER DEBRUIN
DAVE JONES
GLORIA BELL
BRUCE KIRBY
CHUCK DEATS
JAMES FLANAGAN

ISBR

1202.20
1209.22
1207.19
1185.15
1160.06
1181.15
1193.14
1185.13
1194.14
1189.12
1168.08
1131.03
1099.08
1162.05
1158.09
1133.08
1185.13
1181.06
1092.03
1128.01
1191.13
1112.03
1106.05
1143.04
1113.04
1091.01
1108.06
1184.14
1144.04
1091.04

891.00
1218.23
1211.19
1205.17
1172.11
1148.08
1146.07
1138.05
1136.04
1123.02
1114.04
1107.03
1064.03

997.00

Place
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11
20
15

8
13

7
10
18
29
38
19
21
28
12
16
39
30

9
34
37
25
33
41
35
14
24
40
44

1

2

5
17
22
23
26
27
31
32
36
42
43

ISOH

1046.02
957.02
951.01
973.01
985.01
932.03
913.00
919.01
899.00
884.00
904.00
925.01
949.00
886.00
872.00
888.00
834.01
837.00
919.03
882.02
817.00
873.00
853.01
814.00
841.01
856.01
835.00
716.00
719.00
731.00
387.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Place
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